
GRADUATION

SESSION

(final dissertation

defense period)

DEADLINE FOR

GRADUATION

APPLICATION

LATE

APPLICATION

DEADLINE (with

fines, 100,00 €)

DEADLINE FOR

REQUIREMENT

FULFILLMENT

(with upload of the

final dissertation and 

AlmaLaurea questionnaire)

DEADLINE FOR

SUPERVISOR’S

FINAL APPROVAL

OF THE

DISSERTATION

23 - 24 - 25 July 2025 Thursday 29/05/2025 Tuesday 10/06/2025 Tuesday 01/07/2025 Tuesday 08/07/2025

29 - 30 - 31 October 

2025
Tuesday 09/09/2025 Thursday 18/09/2025 Thursday 02/10/2025 Thursday 09/10/2025

 11 - 12 - December 

2025
Tuesday 28/10/2025 Thursday 06/11/2025 Thursday 20/11/2025 Thursday 27/11/2025

25 - 26 - 27 March 

2026
Thursday 12/02/2026 Friday 20/02/2026 Tuesday 03/03/2026 Tuesday 10/03/2026


